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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	36.213
	1437
	-
	Rel-16
	CR on HARQ timing for CEMode B
	F
	16.9.0
	RAN1#114-bis
	R1-2310653
	Lenovo, Ericsson, Qualcomm Incorporated
	LTE_eMTC5-Core
	10.2
	

	36.213
	1438
	1
	Rel-17
	CR on HARQ timing for CEMode B
	A
	17.5.0
	RAN1#114-bis
	R1-2310690
	Lenovo, Ericsson, Qualcomm Incorporated
	LTE_eMTC5-Core
	10.2
	

	36.213
	1439
	1
	Rel-18
	CR on HARQ timing for CEMode B
	A
	18.0.0
	RAN1#114-bis
	R1-2310691
	Lenovo, Ericsson, Qualcomm Incorporated
	LTE_eMTC5-Core
	10.2
	


